
SUB: LIST OF P.O. PLACED AGAINST STE(SINGLE TENDER ENQUIRY)  ISSUED ON PAC BASIS FROM 01.10.2019 TO 31.10.2019
.

FFP
Sl. 
No. Tender No. Tender Date Purchase 

Order No. P.O. Date Items Name of Firm Value (Rs.)

1 5316 07/10/2019 1691 10/09/2019 Spares for BHEL VCB Bharat Heavy Electricals Ltd 190221.00
2 5363 08/23/2019 1695 10/14/2019 Burner Sequare Controller Durva Enterprises 265500.00
3 5374 08/30/2019 1697 10/17/2019 KV Sensor and Flange for Furnace Combustion & Control Systems 105000.00
4 5375 08/30/2019 1699 10/17/2019 Servometer for Burner Samarth Engineers & Consultant 114750.00
5 5350 08/07/2019 1703 10/22/2019 Spare Parts for ELGI Compressor Prime Power 619111.00
6 5332 07/29/2019 1704 10/22/2019 Asb. Rope Lagging dia 20,16,25 Champion Seals India Pvt. Ltd 3158050.00
7 5324 07/15/2019 1708 10/22/2019 KSB Pump Vasuki Engg & Mktg Co 153614.00
8 5269 04/15/2019 1713 10/22/2019 Spares of Hydris & Celox System Heracus Technologies India Pvt. Ltd 815265.00
9 5335 07/30/2019 1716 10/24/2019 CRM Oxygen Samples I.R. Technology Services Pvt. Ltd 516094.50
10 5365 08/24/2019 1718 10/24/2019 Hydris Probe Heracus Technologies India Pvt. Ltd 652800.00
11 5358 08/20/2019 1720 10/26/2019 Side Triming Steel Scrap SAIL, BSL Bokaro 40800000.00
12 5327 07/26/2019 1721 10/26/2019 Silico Carbide Crucible Ganguly Enterprise 721000.00
13 5334 07/29/2019 1722 10/26/2019 Spare for URACA Pump Uraca GmbH & Co 5804309.04
14 5372 08/28/2019 1723 10/30/2019 Non Asb. Gland Packing James Walker Inmarco Industries 242500.00
15 5377 08/31/2019 1724 10/30/2019 Hydris Circuit Filter Heracus Technologies India Pvt. Ltd 54740.00
16 5338 07/31/2019 1726 10/30/2019 Hot Top and Tundseal Special Mineral Specialites Pvt. Ltd 614560.00

Total Rs. 54827514.54
HMBP

1 5771 01/08/2019 3381 09/10/2019 STAY ROPES KRYFS POWER COMPONENTS 4187516.00
2 5726 20/06/2019 3389 12/10/2019 BEVAL GEAR BOX BONFIGLIOL TRANSMISSION PVT.LTD 728640.00
3 5837 09/09/2019 3396 18/10/2019 EUROTHERM 2408 SARIES CONTROLSTARDIGITE R ELECTRO PVT.LTD. 190000.00
4 5872 17/10/2019 3402 24/10/2019 AD14 MODULE EAST INDIA AUTOMOTION & CONTROL 271400.00
5 5834 11/09/2019 3410 31/10/2019 SUPPLY OF PAINT & THINNER CARBOLINE INDIA PVT.LTD. 126800.00

Total Rs. 5504356.00
HMTP

Nil



PROJECT

Sl.No
. Tender No. Tender Date Purchase 

Order No. P.O. Date Items Name of Firm
Ex-works 

Value (Lakh in 
Rs.)

1 HEC/PROJ/P
UR/ 
MADHUBAND
/0105

08/09/2019 HEC/PRO
J/PUR/ 
MADHUB
AND/105-
3529

10/17/2019 Parts of Variable Speed Belt 
Feeder

M/s Newall Industries 90.45


